EN-CA-1022-2 PLP. COM 53
Catalog
Number
General Dimensions For Use with
Insulators per
ANSI Class
Spec. C-29.2-71
Vertical
Ultimate
Strength
lbf (kN)
in (mm)
A B C D E L
BEL-30-L 11/16 (17.5) 2-1/8 (53.9) 15/16 (24) 7/8 (22.4) 23/32 (18) TBD 52-3 and 52-5 30,000 (133)
BEL-50-L 15/16 (23.9) 2-1/2 (63.4) 1-1/8 (28.5) 31/32 (24.9) 7/8 (22.6) TBD 52-8 and 52-11 50,000 (222)
L = Length in inches. Example L = 18, BEL-30-18.
BALL EYE HOT LINE LINK
Component Material
Body
Forged Steel,
Hot Dip
Galvanized
ac
e
d
l
b
a
Catalog
Number
General Dimensions Vertical
Ultimate Strength in (mm)
A B C D L lbf (kN)
EEL-30-L 11/16 (17.5) 2-1/8 (53.9) 15/16 (23.8) 7/8 (22.4) TBD 30,000 (133)
EEL-40-L 13/16 (20.6) 2-5/16 (58.7) 1-1/32 (26.2) 13/16 (23.4) TBD 40,000 (178)
EEL-50-L 15/16 (23.9) 2-1/2 (63.4) 1-1/8 (28.5) 31/32 (24.9) TBD 50,000 (222)
EEL-80-L 15/16 (23.9) 2-1/2 (63.4) 1-1/8 (28.5) 1-1/8 (28.6) TBD 80,000 (356)
For 90 degree eye rotation, include a "-90" at the end of the part number. Ex. EEL-50-24-90", *L = Length in inches.
Example L = 18, EEL-30-18.
EYE-EYE HOT LINE LINK
Component Material
Body
Forged Steel,
Hot Dip
Galvanized
ac
dl
b
a